
B O O K  N O W  M A R K E T RAS E N .T H E J O C K E YC LU B . C O . U K

F I X T U R E  L I S T
2019

£10 COUNTY RACEDAY | Thu 17 Jan

£10 COUNTY RACEDAY | Tue 5 Feb

LOVE MARKET RASEN RACEDAY | Sun 17 Feb

£10 COUNTY RACEDAY | Wed 20 Mar

£10 COUNTY RACEDAY | Wed 27 Mar

£10 COUNTY RACEDAY | Wed 3 Apr

BEER & BBQ EASTER SUNDAY RACEDAY | Sun 21 Apr 

£10 COUNTY RACEDAY | Fri 10 May

FAMILY EXTRAVAGANZA | Sun 19 May

JOCKEY CLUB LIVE PRESENTS… | Fri 7 Jun

£10 COUNTY RACEDAY | Fri 21 Jun

FAMILY EXTRAVAGANZA | Sun 7 Jul

SUMMER PLATE LADIES DAY | Sat 20 Jul

FAMILY EXTRAVAGANZA | Sun 4 Aug

JOCKEY CLUB LIVE PRESENTS… | Sat 17 Aug

PRELUDE RACEDAY & BEER FESTIVAL | Sat 28 Sep

WINTER LADIES DAY | Sat 19 Oct

£10 COUNTY RACEDAY | Thu 7 Nov

£10 COUNTY RACEDAY | Thu 21 Nov

£10 COUNTY RACEDAY | Thu 5 Dec

BOXING DAY AT THE RACES | Thu 26 Dec


